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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
3.11.2018 - 16:57 Results
Estonian Records 1:00.34 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Copenhagen (DEN) 13.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:02.00 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 31.10.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:03.06 VALDMAA Laura-Liis TUK Tartu 22.09.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:03.83 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 1.12.2013
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:04.48 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:09.49 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.46 456
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:11.46 36.24

2. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.22 442
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.22 36.98

3. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:12.68 434
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:12.68 36.85

4. MORGUNOVA Agafia 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:14.53 402
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:14.53 38.41

5. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:14.66 400
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:14.66 38.09

6. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:16.31 375
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:16.31 39.38

7. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.76 368
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:16.76 40.09

8. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:16.88 366
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:16.88 40.28

9. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.89 352
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:17.89 39.61

10. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.06 350
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:18.06 40.10

11. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.93 326
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:19.93 40.04

12. BORINA Iia 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:20.23 322
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:20.23 41.24

13. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.71 316
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:20.71 41.48

14. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.87 292
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:22.87 42.20

15. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.91 292
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:22.91 42.88

16. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.07 280
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:24.07 42.26

17. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:24.48 276
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:24.48 43.33

18. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.55 275
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:24.55 43.69
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1:25.74 264
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:25.74 44.03

20. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.89 254
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:26.89 45.51

21. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.42 249
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:27.42 44.67

22. ARUSTE Liisa 06 Keila Swimclub 1:29.36 233
50m: 2:11.59 2:11.59 100m: 1:29.36

23. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:30.26 226
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:30.26 46.00

24. HUEUEDMA Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 1:48.59 130
50m: 51.62 51.62 100m: 1:48.59 56.97

DSQ MATSKEVITS Sofia 07 Spordiklubi Garant
BaC - Shoulders past vertical

DSQ TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.63 678
Meet record!

50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:02.63 32.42

2. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.06 528
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.06 34.90

3. PISKUNOVA Anastasia 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 1:09.17 503
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.17 35.94

4. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.46 497
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:09.46 35.63

5. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.55 474
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:10.55 36.34

6. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.42 438
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:12.42 37.52

7. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.67 400
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:14.67 38.70

8. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:16.15 377
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:16.15 38.83

9. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:19.15 336
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:19.15 40.60

10. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.28 322
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:20.28 41.32

11. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.67 255
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:26.67 45.34

12. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.46 210
50m: 44.27 44.27 100m: 1:32.46 48.19
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.63 678
Meet record!

50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:02.63 32.42

2. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.06 528
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.06 34.90

3. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.42 520
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:08.42 35.06

4. PISKUNOVA Anastasia 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 1:09.17 503
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.17 35.94

5. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.46 497
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:09.46 35.63

6. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.55 474
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:10.55 36.34

7. SHCHUKINA Anna 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:10.57 474
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:10.57 36.73

8. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.46 456
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:11.46 36.24

9. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.22 442
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.22 36.98

10. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.42 438
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:12.42 37.52

11. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:12.68 434
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:12.68 36.85

12. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:13.26 423
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.26 38.26

13. MORGUNOVA Agafia 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:14.53 402
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:14.53 38.41

14. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:14.66 400
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:14.66 38.09

15. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.67 400
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:14.67 38.70

16. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1:15.53 386
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:15.53 39.42

17. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:16.15 377
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:16.15 38.83

18. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:16.31 375
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:16.31 39.38

19. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.76 368
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:16.76 40.09

20. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:16.88 366
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:16.88 40.28

21. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.89 352
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:17.89 39.61
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.06 350
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:18.06 40.10

23. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:19.15 336
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:19.15 40.60

24. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.93 326
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:19.93 40.04

25. BORINA Iia 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:20.23 322
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:20.23 41.24

26. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.28 322
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:20.28 41.32

27. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.71 316
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:20.71 41.48

28. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.87 292
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:22.87 42.20

29. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.91 292
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:22.91 42.88

30. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.07 280
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:24.07 42.26

31. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:24.48 276
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:24.48 43.33

32. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.55 275
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:24.55 43.69

33. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1:25.74 264
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:25.74 44.03

34. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.67 255
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:26.67 45.34

35. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.89 254
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:26.89 45.51

36. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.42 249
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:27.42 44.67

37. ARUSTE Liisa 06 Keila Swimclub 1:29.36 233
50m: 2:11.59 2:11.59 100m: 1:29.36

38. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:30.26 226
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:30.26 46.00

39. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:32.46 210
50m: 44.27 44.27 100m: 1:32.46 48.19

40. HUEUEDMA Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 1:48.59 130
50m: 51.62 51.62 100m: 1:48.59 56.97

DSQ MATSKEVITS Sofia 07 Spordiklubi Garant
BaC - Shoulders past vertical

DSQ TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks


